Overview

Prevention

Services

Allen
Bartholomew
Boone
Brown
Cass

Clay
Clinton
Delaware
Elkhart
Fulton
Hamilton
Hancock
Hendricks
Henry
Howard
Huntington
Jackson
Jefferson
Johnson
Lake
Madison
Marion
Monroe
Morgan
Owen
Putnam
Rush
Shelby

St. Joseph
Tippecanoe
Vanderburgh
Vigo

Number of Services Provided

24
12
69

P ONPEP P WW

141
13
327
18

» ©

15
76

48
10,250

36

21

N O O 0 Wu;

Persons Living with HIV

19

34

11

1,048

Notes: The data includes all persons living with HIV/AIDs that have received a services funded by Ryan White Part B Funding in Indiana during 2022. Zip
Coalition, Care Site, and County are based off the client’s resident at time of service, regardless of the location the service was provided. Counts are based on

unique client counts, and clients can receive services at more than one agency.

Counts less than 5 have been suppressed from the data.

Source: Indiana Department of Health - Enhanced HIV/AIDS Reporting System (Ehars) and CAREWare

Viral Suppression

83%

100%

71%

73%

100%
77%

88%




@ Agency Snapshot

. Agency Name
Select Filters: Eskenazi IDC

Overview Prevention Services

Agency Ryan White Service Data, Indiana 2022

Summary
Number of Services Provided Persons Living with HIV Viral Suppression
Eskenazi IDC 11,139 1,169 77%

Service Category

Medical Case Management 1,528 525 75%
Non-Medical Case Management 9,611 1,125 77%

Female 3,679 353 74%
Male 7,193 787 79%
Transgender 267 29 75%

Black 7,852 726 75%
Hispanic 1,121 198 84%
White 2,001 221 78%
Asian, Native Indian/Alaska Native, Hawaiian/Pacific Islander 165 24 92%
Zip Coalition 1 8
Zip Coalition 2 7
Zip Coalition 3 28
Zip Coalition 4 10
Zip Coalition 5 87 11 91%
Zip Coalition 6 29
Zip Coalition 7 10,920 1,130 77%
Zip Coalition 8 6
Zip Coalition 9 23 8 88%
Zip Coalition 10 21

Care Coordination Site

CareSite1 8
Care Site 2 7
CareSite 3 28
Care Site 4 7
CareSite 5 7
Care Site 6 214 30 100%
CareSite 7 10,766 1,108 77%
Care Site 8 29
Care Site 9 23
Care Site 10 23 8 88%
Care Site 11 21

Care Site 12 6




