County			
	Number of Services Provided	Persons Living with HIV	Viral Suppression
Allen	24		
Bartholomew	12		
Boone	69	6	83%
Brown	3		
Cass	3		
Clay	1		
Clinton	1		
Delaware	7		
Elkhart	5		
Fulton	1		
Hamilton	141	19	100%
Hancock	13		
Hendricks	327	34	71%
Henry	18		
Howard	9		
Huntington	4		
Jackson	6		
Jefferson	15		
Johnson	76	11	73%
Lake	8		
Madison	48	6	100%
Marion	10,250	1,048	77%
Monroe	6		
Morgan	36	8	88%
Owen	2		
Putnam	21		
Rush	5		
Shelby	8		
St. Joseph	1		
Tippecanoe	6		
Vanderburgh	6		
Vigo	7		

Notes: The data includes all persons living with HIV/AIDs that have received a services funded by Ryan White Part B Funding in Indiana during 2022. Zip Coalition, Care Site, and County are based off the client's resident at time of service, regardless of the location the service was provided. Counts are based on unique client counts, and clients can receive services at more than one agency.

Counts less than 5 have been suppressed from the data.

Source: Indiana Department of Health - Enhanced HIV/AIDS Reporting System (Ehars) and CAREWare



Select Filters: Agency Name Eskenazi IDC

Overview Prevention Services

Agency Ryan White Service Data, Indiana 20)22		
Summary			
Sammary			
	Number of Services Provided	Persons Living with HIV	Viral Suppressio
skenazi IDC	11,139	1,169	779
Service Category			
Nedical Case Management	1,528	525	75
Ion-Medical Case Management	9,611	1,125	77
Sender			
emale	3,679	353	74
Male	7,193	787	799
Fransgender	267	29	75
Race			
3lack	7,852	726	75'
Hispanic	1,121	198	84
White	2,001	221	78
Asian, Native Indian/Alaska Native, Hawaiian/Pacific Islander	165	24	92
Zip Coalition			
(ip Coalition 1	8		
Zip Coalition 2 Zip Coalition 3	28		
Zip Coalition 4	10		
Zip Coalition 5	87	11	91
Zip Coalition 6	29		
Zip Coalition 7	10,920	1,130	77'
Zip Coalition 8	6		
Zip Coalition 9	23	8	88
ip Coalition 10	21		
Care Coordination Site			
Care Site 1	8		
Care Site 2	7		
Care Site 3	28		
Care Site 4	7		
are Site 5	7		
are Site 6	214	30	100
are Site 7	10,766	1,108	77
are Site 8	29 23		
Care Site 9 Care Site 10	23	8	00
are Site 10 Care Site 11	23	ŏ	88
Care Site 12	6		